
 

Month Budget Session 
at 6:30 PM 

Work Meeting  
at 7:00 PM 

Regular Meeting 
at 7:30 PM 

August 2025 N/A  N/A Wednesday, August 20 at 5:00 PM 
Woodmere Education Center 

September N/A  Wednesday, Sept. 10 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Sept. 17 
Woodmere Education Center 

October N/A  Wednesday, Oct. 8 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Oct. 22 
Hewlett Elementary School 

November Wednesday, Nov. 12 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Nov. 12 
 Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Nov. 19 
Ogden Elementary School 

December Wednesday, Dec. 10 
 Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Dec. 10 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Dec. 17 
Franklin Early Childhood Center 

January 2026 Wednesday, Jan. 14 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Jan. 14 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Jan. 21 
Woodmere Middle School 

February Wednesday, Feb. 11 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Feb. 11 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, Feb. 25 
Hewlett High School 

March Wednesday, March 11 
Thursday, March 19 
Tuesday, March 24 

Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, March 11 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, March 18 
Woodmere Education Center 

April Wednesday, April 1 at 8:15 AM 
Special Meeting: Budget Adoption 

Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, April 15 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, April 22 
Woodmere Education Center 

May TBD – Annual Budget Hearing 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, May 13 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, May 20 
Woodmere Education Center 

June N/A   Wednesday, June 10 
Woodmere Education Center 

Wednesday, June 17 
Woodmere Education Center 

Board of Education 
Board Meetings and Budget Sessions 

  2025 – 2026 School Year  


